*#x MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *#*

=== Msd | ===

=== Msd 2 ===

1 135.0
2 129.2
=== Msd 3 ===

1 148.4
2 139.0
=== Basic | ==
=== Basic 2 ===
=== Basic 3 ==
=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk

Kendsey Cobb
Ryssa Warner

Gavin Rogers
Dakota Starr

135.0 135.0 135.0 133.2
129.2 129.2 129.2

148.2 148.2 148.2 148.4
139.0 139.0 139.0



=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

1 149.6 Jim Brow
=== Advanced No Wall ===

=== Advanced 1 ===

1 144.7 David Hill

2 152.8 Colter Puckett
=== Advanced 2 ===

1 156.2 Danny Prater
=== Advanced 3 ===

1 160.7 Jeremy Roller
=== Xtreme 1 ===

=== Xtreme 2 ===

=== Xtreme 3 ===

149.6 149.6 149.6 149.6

144.7 144.7 144.7 144.7

152.8 152.8 152.8

156.2 156.2 156.2 156.2

160.7 160.7 160.7 160.7



=== Xtreme 4 ===

1 138.9
2 135.3
=== Kaos 1 ===
=== Kaos 2 ===
=== Kaos 3 ===
1 149.5
=== Kaos 4 ===
1 156.2
=== Msd 4 ===
1 147.9
=== Mayhem ===
1 158.9

Jeremy Roller
Audio Visionz

Eric Williams

Jeremy Roller

Curtis Hill

Patrick Strasburg

138.8 138.8 138.8 138.9
135.3 135.3 135.3

149.5 149.5 149.5 149.5

156.2 156.2 156.2 156.2

147.5 147.5 147.5 147.9

158.9 158.9 158.9 158.9



=== Rookie Tone ===

Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===

Top Ten Competitors

160.7
158.9
156.2
156.2
152.8
149.6
149.5
148.4
147.9
144.7

Jeremy Roller
Patrick Strasburg
Danny Prater
Jeremy Roller
Colter Puckett
Jim Brow

Eric Williams
Gavin Rogers
Curtis Hill
David Hill



